Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

ORDER #005357

X0 Bloom

966 S. Westlake Blvd. Unit 4
Westlake Village , CA 91361

PO: Order Date: July 23, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

PRIVATE RESIDENCE

11051 Sweetwater Ct
Chatsworth, CA 91311

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 9TH, 2024

INSTALL: THURSDAY, AUGUST 8TH
TIME TBD

PICK UP: FRIDAY NIGHT AT MIDNIGHT

Total ENTRANCE

Description Qtty Price
ENTRANCE
Pipe and Drape, 20ft x 8ft Height 1 $240.00
BB COURT
Pillows, Color Thd 6 $10.00
FOR THE FIRE PIT AREA
N Wired Cocktail Table 2 $110.00
il BB COURT
Mondrian Back Bar 1 $200.00
Gold
\
R Crystal Bar, 8ft 1 $350.00
\=
Belmont Sofa, 8ft 1 $350.00
. Ava Arm Chair, Navy Blue 2 $150.00
Mason Coffee Table 1 $100.00

s

CABANA'S FURNITURE
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Total BB COURT

Total

$240.00

$240.00

$60.00

$220.00

$200.00

$350.00

$350.00

$300.00

$100.00

$1,580.00
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Total

Description Qtty Price
Crystal Palladium Chandelier 1 $350.00 T $350.00
Cabana with Fabric, 15ft x 12ft 1 $700.00 T $700.00
COLUMNS BUILT IN BASKET BALL COURT
Carpet Cover for the Basketball Court, 40ft x 25ft 1 $2,000.00 T $2,000.00
Chanel Curved Sofa, Black 6' 1 $275.00 T $275.00
. Satin Pillow - Navy Blue 3 $10.00 T $30.00
Rosette Coffee Table 1 $95.00 T $95.00
)
. Celine Ottoman, Black 2 $50.00 T $100.00
Total CABANA'S FURNITURE $3,550.00
OUTSIDE - AGAINST HOUSE
Celine Ottoman, Blue 3 $55.00 T $165.00
1 $350.00 T $350.00
$44.90 T $89.80

Bourne, Tufted Navy Blue
2
$604.80

Kanda Side Table
Total OUTSIDE - AGAINST HOUSE
$350.00 T $350.00

(D
COCKTAIL AREA

. Crystal Bar, 8ft 1

Mondrian Back Bar 1 $200.00 T $200.00
Gold
L !
Wired Cocktail Table 3 $110.00 T $330.00
2- FRONT O F BBQ | 1- SECURITY/CHECK IN
Total COCKTAIL AREA $880.00
20f3
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Services
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Description
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

CREDIT CARD FEE

Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $375.00
5 $225.00
5 $225.00
1 $355.83

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$375.00
$1,125.00
$1,125.00

$355.83

$6,854.80
$2,980.83
$686.83
($0.00)
$10,522.46
($10,522.46)
$0.00
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