

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005357

XO Bloom 966 S. Westlake Blvd. Unit 4 Westlake Village , CA 91361

Order Date: July 23, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE RESIDENCE 11051 Sweetwater Ct Chatsworth, CA 91311

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 9TH, 2024

INSTALL: THURSDAY, AUGUST 8TH TIME TBD

PICK UP: FRIDAY NIGHT AT MIDNIGHT

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
ENTRANCE					
	Pipe and Drape, 20ft x 8ft Height	1	\$240.00	Т	\$240.00
			Total ENTRAN	ICE	\$240.00
BB COURT					
	Pillows, Color Tbd FOR THE FIRE PIT AREA	6	\$10.00	Т	\$60.00
	Wired Cocktail Table BB COURT	2	\$110.00	Т	\$220.00
	Mondrian Back Bar Gold	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
-	Crystal Bar, 8ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Belmont Sofa, 8ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Ava Arm Chair, Navy Blue	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
5-2	Mason Coffee Table	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
			Total BB COL	IRT	\$1,580.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Crystal Palladium Chandelier	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Cabana with Fabric, 15ft x 12ft COLUMNS BUILT IN BASKET BALL COURT	1	\$700.00	Т	\$700.00
	Carpet Cover for the Basketball Court, 40ft x 25ft	1	\$2,000.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Chanel Curved Sofa, Black 6'	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Satin Pillow - Navy Blue	3	\$10.00	Т	\$30.00
12820	Rosette Coffee Table	1	\$95.00	Т	\$95.00
	Celine Ottoman, Black	2	\$50.00	Т	\$100.00
		Total CA	BANA'S FURNITI	JRE	\$3,550.00
OUTSIDE - AGA	AINST HOUSE				
	Celine Ottoman, Blue	3	\$55.00	Т	\$165.00
	Bourne, Tufted Navy Blue	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Kanda Side Table	2	\$44.90	Т	\$89.80
		Total OUTSIDE - AGAINST HOUSE		JSE	\$604.80
COCKTAIL ARE	A				
	Crystal Bar, 8ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Mondrian Back Bar Gold	1	\$200.00	т	\$200.00
	Wired Cocktail Table 2- FRONT O F BBQ 1- SECURITY/CHECK IN	3	\$110.00	Т	\$330.00
		Тс	otal COCKTAIL AI	REA	\$880.00
Comisso					

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
Installation Fee	5	\$225.00		\$1,125.00
Breakdown Fee	5	\$225.00		\$1,125.00
CREDIT CARD FEE	1	\$355.83		\$355.83

Notes

Total Products:	\$6,854.80
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$2,980.83
Taxes :	\$686.83
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$10,522.46
Payments:	(\$10,522.46)
Balance:	\$0.00